NEW
Servo Controller Series E1200
2   www.LinMot.com  subject to change
Servo Controllers
Servo Controller
E1200
Series E1200 servo controllers are modular axis
controllers, with 32-bit position resolution and an

Dimensions in mm
16   www.LinMot.com  subject to change
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Nummber
E1200-GP-UC General Purpose Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1771
E1230-DP-UC  Profibus DP Controller(72V/32A) 0150-1766
E1250-EC-UC EtherCAT Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1763
E1250-PL-UC PowerLink Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1760
E1250-IP-UC Ethernet IP Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1761
E1250-PN-UC Profinet Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1762
E1250-SC-UC Sercos III Controller (72V/32A) 0150-1764